REDUCE MAINTENANCE COSTSTEL. 800-433-526365
EZ-View® Flow Meters
With Flow-AlertTM Flow Switch
•Reed switch and latching models
•Automatically signals alarm
if flow is too high or too low
•Models available for AC or DC
power supply

Model H526-003 H526-005 H526-008-NO H526-008-NC H526-008
Number
Ordering Information
0.5 -   4
1.0 -   7
1.0 - 10
1.0 - 16
3.0 - 18
4.0 - 28
0.5 -   4
1.0 -   7
1.0 - 10
1.0 - 16
3.0 - 18
4.0 - 28
2 -   15
4 -   26
4 -   35
5 -   60
15 - 65
20 -100
2 -   15
4 -   26
4 -   35
5 -   60
15 - 65
20 -100
H624-704
H624-707